




































sandipam.adhikary@vedanta.co.in

cts_aluminium@vedanta.co.in

NORTH AMERICA & AFRICA

Vishal Ramteke VishalLaxman.Ramteke@vedanta.co.in

northamericassales@vedanta.co.in

+91 9937299014
      

ASIA & MIDDLE EAST

Siddharth Sahoo siddharth.sahoo@vedanta.co.in

asiasales@vedanta.co.in

+91 8527592194 

  

INDIA

Vineet Mahajan vineet.mahajan@vedanta.co.in 

domesticmarketing@vedanta.co.in 

+91 9972997472

NORTH 

Amit Kumar Gupta AmitKumar.Gupta@vedanta.co.in

north.almarketing@vedanta.co.in

+91 9990428073

  

EAST 

Deepak Parasar deepak.parasar@vedanta.co.in

east.almarketing@vedanta.co.in

+91 9937294036

  

WEST

Yash Gupta Yash.Gupta@vedanta.co.in

west.aluminium@vedanta.co.in

+91 9594942111

  

SOUTH

Niket Soni niket.soni@vedanta.co.in

southalmarketing@vedanta.co.in

+91 9981140144

CUSTOMER TECHNICAL SERVICES
Ram Sandipam Adhikary +91 7682810134

  

EUROPE & LATIN AMERICA

Kanishk Agarwal Kanishk.Agarwal@vedanta.co.in

sales.europe@vedanta.co.in 

+91 8097296318
      




